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 Scientific Network on Food Consumption Data 

Country Organisation Network 
Member 

Email Alternate 
Network Member 

Email 

Austria University of Vienna Jürgen König  juergen.koenig@univie.ac.at      

Belgium 
Scientific Institute of Public 
Health (SCIENSANO) 

Nicolas Berger Nicolas.Berger@sciensano.be  
Mirjana 
Andjelkovic 

Mirjana.Andjelkovic@sciensano.be  

Bulgaria 
National Centre of Public 
Health and Analysis 
(NCPHA) 

Veselka Duleva v.duleva@ncpha.government.bg   

Bulgaria RACFCH, MAF   Aksinia Antonova AKAntonova@mzh.government.bg  

Croatia 
Zagreb University, Faculty 
of Food Technology and 
Biotechnology 

Irena Colić-Barić icolic@pbf.hr   

Croatia 
Croatian Agency for 
Agriculture and Food 

  
Darja Sokolić-
Mihalak 

darja.sokolic@hapih.hr 

Cyprus State General Laboratory 
Naso 

Economidou 
neconomidou@sgl.moh.gov.cy   Aspasia Sarandi asarandi@sgl.moh.gov.cy  

Czech 

Republic 

National Institute of Public 

Health  
Marcela Dofková dofkova@chpr.szu.cz   Petr Benes petr.benes@mze.cz  

Denmark 
The National Food Institute, 
Technical University of 
Denmark 

Ellen Trolle  eltr@food.dtu.dk   Sisse Fagt sisfa@food.dtu.dk  

Estonia 
National Institute for Health 
Development 

Keiu Nelis keiu.nelis@tai.ee        

Estonia Ministry of Rural Affairs     Katrin Lõhmus katrin.lohmus@agri.ee  

Finland 
The National Institute for 

Health and Welfare  
Liisa Valsta liisa.valsta@thl.fi  Suvi Virtanen suvi.virtanen@thl.fi   
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France 

French Agency for Food, 

Environmental and 
Occupational Health & 

Safety (ANSES)  

Carine 
Dubuisson 

Carine.DUBUISSON@anses.fr  Jean-Luc Volatier jean-luc.volatier@anses.fr  

Germany 
Max Rubner-Institute, 
Federal Research Institute 
of Nutrition and Food (MRI) 

Carolin Krems carolin.krems@mri.bund.de  Thorsten Heuer thorsten.heuer@mri.bund.de  

Greece 
Hellenic Food Authority - 
EFET 

George Marakis gmarakis@efet.gr    

Hungary 
National Food Chain Safety 
Office 

Loretta Larnsak larnsakl@nebih.gov.hu  Nóra Pfaff   pfaffn@nebih.gov.hu  

Iceland Directorate of Health 
Holmfridur 
Thorgeirsdottir 

holmfridur@landlaeknir.is    

Ireland 
Food Safety Authority of 
Ireland 

Christina Tlustos ctlustos@fsai.ie     

Ireland 
University College Dublin 
(UCD) 

  Breige Mc Nulty Breige.mcnulty@ucd.ie  

Italy 
Centro di ricerca per gli 

alimenti e la nutrizione 
Aida Turrini aida.turrini@crea.gov.it Stefania Sette stefania.sette@crea.gov.it  

Latvia BIOR Inese Siksna  inese.siksna@bior.lv   Ilva Lazda ilva.lazda@bior.lv  

Lithuania 
Heath Education and 
Disease Prevention Centre, 

Ministry of Health 

Albertas Barzda albertas.barzda@smlpc.lt 
Roma 
Bartkevičiūtė 

roma.bartkeviciute@smlpc.lt  

Luxembourg 
Luxembourg Institute of 
Health 

Torsten Bohn Torsten.bohn@lih.lu      

Malta 
Malta Food Standards 
Authority 

Ingrid Busuttil ingrid.borg@mccaa.org.mt      

Netherlands 
Netherlands Food and 
Consumer Product Safety 
Authority (NVWA) 

Jacqueline 

Castenmiller  
j.j.m.castenmiller@nvwa.nl    

Netherlands 

National Institute of Public 

Health and the Environment 
(RIVM) 

  Marga Ocké Marga.Ocke@rivm.nl  

Norway 
Norwegian Scientific 
Committee for Food Safety 

Inger Therese 
Lillegaard 

Inger.Therese.Laugsand.Lillegaar
d@vkm.no  

    

Poland 
National Food and Nutrition 
Institute  

Katarzyna Stos kstos@izz.waw.pl      

Portugal 
National Institute of Health 
Portugal 

Paulo Carmona pjcarmona@asae.pt      

Romania 
National Sanitary Veterinary 
and Food Safety Authority 

 Monica Neagu neagu.monica@ansvsa.ro  
Bogdan 
Tanasescu 

tanasescu.bogdan@ansvsa.ro  

Slovak 
Republic 

National Agriculture and 
Food Centre – Food 
Research Institute 

Lenka 
BARTOŠOVÁ 

lenka.bartosova@nppc.sk      

mailto:Carine.DUBUISSON@anses.fr
mailto:jean-luc.volatier@anses.fr
mailto:carolin.krems@mri.bund.de
mailto:thorsten.heuer@mri.bund.de
mailto:gmarakis@efet.gr
mailto:larnsakl@nebih.gov.hu
mailto:pfaffn@nebih.gov.hu
mailto:holmfridur@landlaeknir.is
mailto:ctlustos@fsai.ie
mailto:Breige.mcnulty@ucd.ie
mailto:aida.turrini@crea.gov.it
mailto:stefania.sette@crea.gov.it
mailto:inese.siksna@bior.lv
mailto:ilva.lazda@bior.lv
mailto:albertas.barzda@smlpc.lt
mailto:roma.bartkeviciute@smlpc.lt
mailto:Torsten.bohn@lih.lu
mailto:ingrid.borg@mccaa.org.mt
mailto:j.j.m.castenmiller@nvwa.nl
mailto:Marga.Ocke@rivm.nl
mailto:Inger.Therese.Laugsand.Lillegaard@vkm.no
mailto:Inger.Therese.Laugsand.Lillegaard@vkm.no
mailto:kstos@izz.waw.pl
mailto:pjcarmona@asae.pt
mailto:neagu.monica@ansvsa.ro
mailto:tanasescu.bogdan@ansvsa.ro
mailto:lenka.bartosova@nppc.sk


Page 3 of 3 

Country Organisation Network 
Member 

Email Alternate 
Network Member 

Email 

Slovenia 
National Institute of Public 

Health of Slovenia 
Matej Gregorič matej.gregoric@nijz.si  Urška Blaznik urska.blaznik@nijz.si   

Spain 
Spanish Agency for Food 
Safety and Nutrition 

(AESAN) 

María José Rubio 
Mañas 

jrubiom@mscbs.es  

Victoria Marcos 
Suárez 
 

Carolina Muñoz 
Ibáñez 

vmarcos@mscbs.es  
 

 
cmunozi@mscbs.es  

Sweden 
Nutrition Division - Swedish 
National Food 

Administration 

Eva Warensjö 
Lemming 

Eva.WarensjoLemming@slv.se  Veronica Ohrvik Veronica.ohrvik@slv.se  

 

Observers 
Country/Inst

itution 
Organisation Representative Email Alternate Email 

Switzerland 
Federal Food Safety and 
Veterinary Office FSVO 

Christine 
Zuberbuehler 

Christine.zuberbuehler@blv.a
dmin.ch  

  

Albania 
Food Safety Directory at 
the Ministry of Agriculture 

Lindita Molla  Lindita.Molla@ishp.gov.al   

Bosnia 

Herzegovina 
Food Safety Agency Katica ARAR arar@fsa.gov.ba Marija JUKIC-

GRBAVAC 
jukic-grbavac@fsa.gov.ba 

Kosovo* 
Kosovo* Food and 
Veterinary Agency 

Ibrahim 
TERSHNJAKU 

Ibrahim.tershnjaku@rks-
gov.net    

Montenegro Public health institute  Zorica DJORDJEVIC zorica.djordjevic@ijzcg.me   

North 
Macedonia 

Food and Veterinary 
Agency 

Katerina JONOVSKA kjonovska@fva.gov.mk  Suzana POPOVSKA spopovska@fva.gov.mk 

Serbia 

Centre of Research Excellence 
in Nutrition and Metabolism, 

Institute for Medical Research, 
University of Belgrade 

Mirjana GURINOVIC mirjana.gurinovic@gmail.com   

Turkey 
The Ministry of Food, 

Agriculture and Livestock 
Nevra ÖZCAN 

nevra.ozcan@tarimorman.gov

.tr  
Belgin ERDOĞDU belgin.erdogdu@tarimorman.gov.tr 

 

*This designation is without prejudice to positions on status, and is in line with UNSCR 1244/1999 and the ICJ Opinion on the Kosovo* declaration of independence. 
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